SAFETY TREAD TAPE GENERAL PURPOSE
Constructed of a durable 60-grit aluminium oxide
compound for excellent durability and longevity
in both indoor and outdoor applications. We use
a solvent based acrylic adhesive system to allow
for adhesion over a wide variety of surfaces, while
offering good water and chemical resistance.
CODE SIZE (mm) COLOURS
Safety Tread General Purpose
STGP25R 25mm wide x 18.3m All available
STGP50R 50mm wide x 18.3m All available
STGP100R 100mm wide x 18.3m All available
STGP150R 150mm wide x 18.3m All available
STGP300R 300mm wide x 18.3m Black only
STGP600R 600mm wide x 18.3m Black only
STGP120R 900mm wide x 18.3m Black only
Black Black/YellowYellow
FEATURES
• Ideal for steps, ladders, trailers
• High traction surface
• Aggressive adhesive system
• Durable aluminium oxide grit
• Water resistant
• Indoor/outdoor use
*Sizes may vary + / - 5%